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Year 13 PPEs 2024 

 

 

*Students not in an exam will be in lessons as normal. 

Timings of the day   

Morning Exam  09:00 am Start 
Break   12:00 – 12:25 pm  
Afternoon Exam 12:30 pm Start 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 9:00 am  12:30 pm 
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Monday 29 January Psychology – 2 hours Maths Paper 1 – 2 hours  
Sociology – 2 hours 

Tuesday 30 January Personal Development Day – No Exams 

Wednesday 31 January Business Studies Paper 1 – 2 hours 
Core Maths – 1 hour 40 

Computer Science Paper 1 – 2 hours 
English GCSE Paper 1 – 1 hour 45 
Maths GCSE Paper 1 – 1 hour 30 
Politics Paper 1 – 2 hours 
Religious Studies Paper 1 – 3 hours 

Thursday 1 February 
 

English Language Paper 1 – 2 hours 30 
Geography Paper 1 – 2 hours 30 
Physics Paper 1 – 2 hours 

History Paper 1 – 1 hour 45 
Further Maths Pure 1 – 1 hour 30 
 

Friday 2 February Drama – 2 hours 30 
English Literature Paper 1 – 2 hours 30 
 

Biology Paper 1 – 2 hours 
Product Design Paper 1 – 2 hours 30 
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Monday 5 February Business Studies Paper 2 – 2 hours 
Further Maths Pure 2 – 1 hour 30 

Chemistry Paper 1 – 2 hours 
Music – 2 hours 10 
Product Design Paper 2 – 1 hour 30 
Religious Studies Paper 2 – 3 hours 

Tuesday 6 February Computer Science Paper 2 – 2 hours 
History Paper 2 – 1 hour 45 

Maths Paper 2 – 2 hours  
 

Wednesday 7 February Criminology – 1 hour 30 
Further Maths Decision – 1 hour 30 

Core Maths Paper 2 – 1 hour 40 
English Literature Paper 2 – 3 hours 
Geography Paper 2 – 2 hours 30 
Maths GCSE Paper 2 – 1 hour 30 

Thursday 8 February Business Studies Paper 3 – 2 hours Maths Paper 3 – 2 hours 

Friday 9 February Art & Photography 
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